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Department of Pediatrics 

Teaching Schedule UG & PG (Monthly) 

From 1/12/2017 to 31/12/2017 

DATE DAY PG Teaching Activity UG Teaching Activity 
Lecturer 9.30am to 10.30am 
and 
10.30 onwards ward Clinic 

1/12/2017 Friday Inter- Hospital Clinical meeting Lecture/Ward Clinic (Resident) 

2/12/2017 Saturday Medico-Surgical meet /Medico-radiological 
meet 

Lecture/Ward Clinic (Resident ) 

3/12/2017 Sunday Holiday Holiday 

4/12/2017 Monday Grand Rounds (Unit I) Ward Lecture/Ward Clinic (Prof/Assoc 
Prof ) 

5/12/2017 Tuesday Grand Rounds (Unit II) Ward Lecture/Ward Clinic (Prof/Assoc 
Prof ) 

6/12/2017 Wednesday Grand Rounds (Unit III) Ward Lecture/Ward Clinic (Asst. 
Prof/SR 

7/12/2017 Thursday Case Presentation (Unit Wise) / Guest Lecture Lecture/Ward Clinic (Asst. 
Prof/SR 

08/12/2017 Friday Inter- Hospital Clinical meeting Lecture/Ward Clinic (Resident) 

09/12/2017 Saturday Medico-Surgical meet /Medico-radiological 
meet 

Lecture/Ward Clinic (Resident ) 

10/12/2017 Sunday Holiday Holiday 

12/12/2017 Monday Grand Rounds (Unit I) Ward Lecture/Ward Clinic (Prof/Assoc 
Prof ) 

12/12/2017 Tuesday Grand Rounds (Unit II) Ward Lecture/Ward Clinic (Prof/Assoc 
Prof ) 

13/12/2017 Wednesday Grand Rounds (Unit III) Ward Lecture/Ward Clinic (Asst. 
Prof/SR 
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14/12/2017 Thursday Case Presentation (Unit Wise) / Guest Lecture Lecture/Ward Clinic (Asst. 
Prof/SR 

15/12/2017 Friday Inter- Hospital Clinical meeting Lecture/Ward Clinic (Resident) 

16/12/2017 Saturday Medico-Surgical meet /Medico-radiological 
meet 

Lecture/Ward Clinic (Resident ) 

17/12/2017 Sunday Holiday Holiday 

18/12/2017 Monday Grand Rounds (Unit I) Ward Lecture/Ward Clinic (Prof/Assoc 
Prof ) 

19/12/2017 Tuesday Grand Rounds (Unit II) Ward Lecture/Ward Clinic (Prof/Assoc 
Prof ) 

20/12/2017 Wednesday Grand Rounds (Unit III) Ward Lecture/Ward Clinic (Asst. 
Prof/SR 

21/12/2017 Thursday Case Presentation (Unit Wise) / Guest Lecture Lecture/Ward Clinic (Asst. 
Prof/SR 

22/12/2017 Friday Inter- Hospital Clinical meeting Lecture/Ward Clinic (Resident) 

23/12/2017 Saturday Medico-Surgical meet /Medico-radiological 
meet 

Lecture/Ward Clinic (Resident ) 

24/12/2017 Sunday Holiday Holiday 

25/12/2017 Monday Grand Rounds (Unit I) Ward Lecture/Ward Clinic (Prof/Assoc 
Prof ) 

26/12/2017 Tuesday Grand Rounds (Unit II) Ward Lecture/Ward Clinic (Prof/Assoc 
Prof ) 

27/12/2017 Wednesday Grand Rounds (Unit III) Ward Lecture/Ward Clinic (Asst. 
Prof/SR 

28/12/2017 Thursday Case Presentation (Unit Wise) / Guest Lecture Lecture/Ward Clinic (Asst. 
Prof/SR 

29/12/2017 Friday Inter- Hospital Clinical meeting Lecture/Ward Clinic (Resident) 

30/12/2017 Saturday Medico-Surgical meet /Medico-radiological 
meet 

Lecture/Ward Clinic (Resident ) 

31/12/2017 Sunday Holiday Holiday 

 


